ENVIRONMENT & PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

December 18, 2013

5:00 p.m.
AGENDA
I ROLL CALL:
II PUBLIC FORUM:
I11. APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Novembert 25, 2013
v,

13-0343-

13-0344-

13-0346-

13-0352-

County Execuﬂve Maggle Brooks -

V. THE

% ADJOURNMENT:

The next meeting of the Envitonment & Public Wotks Committee is scheduled for Wednesday January
29, 2014 at 5:00 p.m.



