ENVIRONMENT & PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

December 18, 2013

5:00 p.m.

AGENDA

I.	ROLL CALL:	
II.	PUBLIC FORUM: APPROVAL OF MINUTES: November 25, 2013	
III.		
IV.	NEW BUSINESS:	
	13-0342-	Authorize Contracts with LaBella Associates, P.C. for Professional Design Services and DiMarco Constructors LLC for Construction Management Services for the Monroe Community College Downtown Campus Project – County Executive Maggie Brooks
	13-0343-	Authorize a Contract with M/E Engineering, P.C. for Professional Engineering Services for the County Office Building Reconstruction Project – County Executive Maggie Brooks
	13-0344-	Authorize a Contract with C.J. Brown Energy Engineering, P.C. to Provide Energy Term Services – County Executive Maggie Brooks
	13-0346-	Authorize a Contract with ARCADIS U.S., Inc., for Professional Engineering Services for the Monroe County Electrical Safety Services Project – County Executive Maggie Brooks
	13-0352-	Authorize a Contract with Loewke Brill Consulting Group, Inc. for Initial Decision Maker Term Services for Monroe County Construction Projects – County Executive Maggie Brooks
v.	OTHER MATTERS:	

VI. ADJOURNMENT:

The next meeting of the Environment & Public Works Committee is scheduled for Wednesday January 29, 2014 at 5:00 p.m.